2024 Billing Rates

Service: Billing Rate:
Initial Phone Consultation Free
Attorney Services - hourly $275.00
ARAG Discount Rate $206.25

Charge for out-of-office meeting

or document execution Billed at regular hourly rate
Flat Fee - Single Estate Plan Included Documents
Will, Living Will, Medical Power of Attorney,
Basic Estate Plan $650.00 Financial Power of Attorney, Personal Property
Memorandum
Will with Testamentary Trust, Living Will, Medical
Testamentary Trust $1,200.00 Power of Attorney, Financial Power of Attorney,

Personal Property Memorandum

Revocable Living Trust, Pour-Over Will, Living Will,
Revocable Living Trust $1,700.00 Medical Power of Attorney, Financial Power of

Attorney, Personal Property Memorandum

Flat Fee - Joint Estate Plan

Basic Estate Plan $1,100.00 Same as above, but for both spouses
Testamentary Trust $1,800.00 Same as above, but for both spouses

Same as above, but for both spouses - may
Revocable Living Trust $2,300.00 substitute joint revocable living trust for two living

revocable trusts

Individual Documents Single Couple
GPOA $175.00 $225.00
MPOA $175.00 $225.00
Living Will $125.00 $175.00
PP Memo $50.00 $75.00
Will $400.00 $700.00
Testamentary Trust $900.00 $1,300.00
Revocable Living Trust $1,100.00 $1,600.00

Special Needs Trust - Single No charge for Special Needs Trust when executed in
.. $1,200.00 . . .

Beneficiary conjunction with other estate plan documents

Deed $100 per document



